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U-19 Championship
2018/19 26th round, Match #177

Friday, 31.05.2019, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

2 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Baida Nazar
20 Martynov Mykyta (C)
3 Butsenko Yaroslav
7 Synytskyi Andrii
2 Khamakha Fylyp
8 Ivakhno Maksym
6 Lapko Mykyta
18 Khachatrian Ara
11 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
10 Havrylenko Andrii
9 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Ivanchenko Yakiv
19 Mohylnyi Bohdan
21 Pryimachenko Danil
14 Pohrebniak Bohdan
17 Kozar Ihor
5 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro
4 Dahlas Abudi

Coach
Bohatyr Ivan

12 Isenko Pavlo
20 Yurchenko Illia
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
17 Kutsenko Yehor
4 Pylypenko Viktor (C)
9 Siemiliet Daniil
10 Mosiichuk Nazar
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
16 Knysh Kyrylo
19 Halata Denys

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
11 Bratkevych Vladyslav
7 Kravchuk Danylo
14 Rudenko Denys
15 Sinelnykov Maksym
5 Sikelinda Artem
6 Voloshko Bohdan

Coach
Popov Volodymyr

Referee:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Latosha Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 26th round, Match #177
Friday, 31.05.2019, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 2 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
18 Khachatrian Ara

19 Mohylnyi Bohdan 46'

19 Mohylnyi Bohdan 46'

54' 4 Pylypenko Viktor

61' 3 Mamrosenko Ivan
5 Sikelinda Artem

61' 16 Knysh Kyrylo
7 Kravchuk Danylo

20 Martynov Mykyta 63'

65' 10 Mosiichuk Nazar
11 Bratkevych Vladyslav

20 Martynov Mykyta 65'

73' 7 Kravchuk Danylo

11 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
5 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro 80'

5 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro 81'

5 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro 86'

2 Khamakha Fylyp
14 Pohrebniak Bohdan 87'

87' 18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
6 Voloshko Bohdan

90' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
14 Rudenko Denys

9 Sydorov Oleksii
21 Pryimachenko Danil 90'

6 Lapko Mykyta
4 Dahlas Abudi 90+1'

90+2' 9 Siemiliet Daniil

3 Butsenko Yaroslav 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


